Custom made!
The custom made lanyards are available from 1000pcs. There are multiple options to personalize these lanyards like
choosing your own Pantone colour, imprints, buckles, etc. You name it, we can do it.
We also can take care of your imprint whether it’s sublimation, full colour all-over or silkscreen print. As printing is done
prior to the production of the lanyard, we have much more options to offer you. Ask your contact person for the possibilities
for your demands.
How to order your lanyards
1. Select the lanyard of your choice
2. Add an optional safety breakaway, we strongly recommend this for safety of the user
3. Select a hook from the wide variety
4. Select your mode of transport. Lanyards are small and light items, sea freight is only worthwhile when the order
quantity is over 10.000pcs
5. Imprint approval sheet comes within 48 hours after approval, no physical approval sample
6. Delivery times are counted from the moment of approval of the approval of the imprint sheet / optional sample.
Contents:
Express | short delivery time 2
Polyester section
 flat 3
 sublimation 4
 woven 5
 satin 6
 reflective 7
Anti-bacterial
 flat 8
 sublimation 9
Special fabric
 Tubular 10
 Round cord 11
 Cork 12
ECO
 R-PET Flat 13
 R-PET Sublimation 14
 Cotton 15
 Organic cotton 16
PRICELIST
TRADING
LANYARDS / KEYCORDS
2
Lanyard | Polyester Flat | EXPRESS | short delivery time
Polyester lanyard available in custom made colours based on your Pantone code.
Base price (lanyard only)
Article  width 1000 2500 5000 10000 25000
LY10020A 20mm € 0,20 € 0,18 € 0,17 € 0,165 € 0,16 Incl. 1 colour imprint on 1 side
  € 0,02 € 0,02 € 0,02 € 0,02 € 0,02 Printing charges every next colour
Set-up cost EUR 36, - per colour/design
Available colours
Accessories
Safety connector (we always recommend this feature)
Standard connector
Black or White art.nr. width price
LYP30015 15mm € 0,04
LYP30020 20mm € 0,04
LYP30025 25mm € 0,06
Buckles (optional)
Standard buckle
Black or White
art.nr. width price
Plastic buckle
Black or White
art.nr. width price
LYP20015 15mm € 0,03
LYP22015 15mm € 0,04
LYP20020 20mm € 0,03  LYP22020 20mm € 0,04
LYP20025 25mm € 0,05  LYP22025 25mm € 0,06
Standard buckle
Transparent art.nr. width price  Metal buckle art.nr. width price
LYP21015 15mm € 0,09
LYP23015 15mm € 0,25
LYP21020 20mm € 0,10  LYP23020 20mm € 0,33
LYP21025 25mm € 0,16  LYP23025 25mm € 0,45
Hooks (mandatory)
Standard metal
carabiner
art.nr. width price  Metal oval hook art.nr. width price
LYP43015 15mm € 0,05
LYP45015 15mm € 0,08
LYP43020 20mm € 0,05  LYP45020 20mm € 0,09